MODEL =

CABINET

GAS / ELECTRIC ZONE

COOLING ZONE

RM4290 / 4291

POPULAR SPARE PARTS

UPPER SHELF

LOWER SHELF
FREEZER DOOR
FREEZER DOOR HINGES

TRAVEL CATCH

UPPER SHELF

MIDDLE SHELF (FULL WIDTH)
BOTTLE SHELF

BOTTLE BAR

BOTTLE FINGERS

IGNITER SWITCH ORANGE
MAINS SWITCH GREEN
12V SWITCH RED
THERMOCOUPLE

240V ELEMENT

12V ELEMENT

GAS VALVE
THERMOSTAT GAS
THERMOSTAT ELECTRIC
PIEZO IGNITER RM4290
ELECTRONIC IGNITER RM4291

JUNKERS BURNER
(WITH ELECTRODE & JET)

SPARK ELECTRODE
JET 43
IGNITION LEAD

GAS THERMOSTAT KNOB
GAS VALVE KNOB
ELECTRIC KNOB

LEISURE SPARES PART NUMBER

1IC10357
1C10356
2951468079
HI10384AB

TR10417
IC10355
1C10355
IC10354
IC10354A
1IC10331

1G10234
EL10282
2926273505
GR10018
EL10288
EL10259
GR10017
GR10016
EL10285
1G10226
1G10227

JB10069

1G10233
JB10070
1G10206

CK10520
CK10518
CK10519

OTHER PARTS ARE AVAILABLE , PLEASE CONTACT LEISURE SPARES 01423 32110¢



